

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H13000249453 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name : GILLIGAN, GOODING & FRANJOLA, P.A.

Account Number : I20010000016 Phone : (352)867-7707

: (352)867-0237 Fax Number

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN

RAY THE LOCKSMITH, INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

TO: Amendment Section

## **COVER LETTER**

Division of Corporations NAME OF CORPORATION: Ray the Locksmith, Inc. The enclosed Articles of Revocation of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: W. James Gooding III Esquire Name of Contact Person Gilligan, Gooding & Franjola, P.A. Firm/Company 1531 SE 36 Avenue Address Ocala FL 34471 City/State and Zip Code igooding@ocalalaw.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: At (352 ) 867-7707 Karla Havter Name of Contact Person Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$35 Filing Fee ☐ \$43.75 Filing Fcc & □ \$43,75 Filing Fee & □ \$52.50 Filing Fcc. Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & (Additional copy is Certified Copy enclosed) (Additional copy is enclosed) Mailing Address: Street Address: Amendment Section Amendment Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building Tallahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

PAGE 02 M: WJG



November 13, 2013

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

RAY THE LOCKSMITH, INC. 25 NE STH AVE OCALA, PL 34470US

SUBJECT: RAY THE LOCKSMITH, INC.

REF: 639454

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

A copy of the Articles of Dissolution must be attached.

afached.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H13000249453 Letter Number: 513A00026216

## ARTICLES OF REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607.1404, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation revokes its Articles of Dissolution prior to the expiration of 120 days following the effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the Articles of Dissolution:

FIR\$T:	The name of the corporation is: Ray the Locksmith, Inc.
SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (if known) is 639454
THIRD:	The effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the Articles of Dissolution filed with the Florida Department of State is September 19, 2013
FOURTH:	The Revocation of Dissolution was authorized on November 11, 2013
FIFTH:	Adoption of Revocation of Dissolution (check one)
	<ul> <li>□ The board of directors revoked the dissolution.</li> <li>□ The board of directors revoked the dissolution authorized by the shareholders and revocation was permitted by action by the board of directors alone pursuant to that authorization.</li> <li>□ The shareholders revoked the dissolution and the number of votes cast was sufficient for approval.</li> <li>□ The shareholders revoked the dissolution by voting groups - the number of votes cast by was sufficient for approval.</li> </ul>
SIXTH:	A copy of the Articles of Dissolution is attached.
	Signature  (By a director, president or other officer - if directors have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, sustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)  Dolores Talsky  (Typed or printed name of person signing)  President  (Title of person signing)

**FILING FEE \$35** 

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Departme Ray the Locksmith, Inc.	nt of S	fale:	
SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (if known): 639454			
THIRD:	The date dissolution was authorized: 09/04/2013			<del></del>
	Effective date of dissolution if applicable: 09/04/2013 (no more than 90 days after dissolution)	ution file	date)	
FOURTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)			
	Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes of was sufficient for approval.	ast for	· disso	olution
	Dissolution was approved by the shareholders through voting groups.			
	The following statement must be separately provided for each voting grout to vote separately on the plan to dissolve;	TACRE CRE	135 138	<b>T</b> )
	The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by	TARY	916	F
	100%		P¥ ဒ္	ED
	(voting group)	0.5	: 22	
	Signature:  (By a director, president of other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, an incorporator - if in the hards of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, that fiduciary)			
	Kathy Altman			
	(Typed or primed name of person signing)  President			
	(Title of person signing)			

Filing Fee: \$35

## **Notice of Corporate Dissolution**

This notice is submitted by the dissolved corporation named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this corporation as provided in s. 607.1407, F.S.

This "Notice of Corporate Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

Name of Corporation: Ray the Locksmith, Inc.		
Date of dissolution will be the date the dissolution is filed with the Department of State or as specified in the Articles of Dissolution.		
Description of information that must be included in a claim:		
Business taken over by Dolores Talsky.		
	<del></del>	
Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations) CARCIAN	13 SEP 19	<u></u>
THOUSE THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	<b>⊋</b>	m
	3: 22	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
A claim against the above named corporation will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is within 4 years after the filing of this notice.	s comr	nenced
within 4 years area die hiting of this notice.		
Kathy Altman Kathy Mm	<u> </u>	$\triangle$
Printed Name of the Person Filing Signature of the Person Filing		•

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$35.00